
BVD7 GREYMOUTHGG _920 ke. 326m
7. 0,.8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session9.4 You Ask, We Play72.0 Lunch Music: Announce-ments
2. Op.m. Sports Summary No. 1
3. 0 Rugby’ Commentary (from
Rugby Park)
4.45 Sports Summary No. 25. b Children’s

session: Aunt.at
6.30 Junior Quiz :
5.45 Dance Music in Strict
Tempo6. 0 ‘Royal Escape"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
y BL Sports Summary No. 3
7.20 With th® Australian Crick-
eters.in England: Jack Lamason
vives a general review of the
tour
7.30 14th N.Z. Rugby Trial. at
Christehurch a
7.35 Evening Programme3YZ’s Radio Digest r

0 "Mr. and Mrs. North"
0 Serenade
8 Station Notices
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
0 Popular Fallacies
O Final Sports Summary
12 PDaneing to Les Brown
30 Close down
: # ee
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DUNEDIN
780kc 384m)

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times

:9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.31 Music While You Work —

10. O Music for All: Bizet
10.20 Devotional Service

10.40 For My Lady: ‘The Vaga-bonds"41.0 Otago Hunt Club: Com-mentaries during day
11.15. Songs of the Islands12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 5 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Sports Announcements
Progress Report of Otago 50
Miles Centennial Grand Prix
2:-9 Local Weather Conditionsa9 Saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary No. 13.0 Rugby Trial: South Island"Possibles v. Probables’? (from
Lancaster Park)
4.45 Sports Summary No. 25. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner .Music
5.50 Sports Results6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel7.8 Sports Summary No, 3

7.20 With Australian Cricketers
in England: Jack Lamason gives
a general review of the Tour
7.30 14th N.Z. Rugby Trial, at

— Christchurch
7.40 EVENING PROGRAMMEMusic in British Films: 1944 to
the present day
8.10 Dunedin Technical CollegeConcert: A delayed broadcast ofthe Coneert
The Choir:
John Peel and Vive L’Amour
Three Hymns arr. GriffithsThe Senior Orchestra:
Rustic Dance Woodhouse
The Choir:
Lord Who Hast Made Us forThine Own Holst
You Gentlemen of England
Miller of Dee &t- \Griffiths
O Sing Unto the Lord
Children of EverymanGriffiths

5. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GNVC {DUNEDIN900 ke. 333 m.
1.15p.m. Association Football
(from the Caledonian —Ground)3.0 Barnabas ‘Von Geczy andhis Orchestra

3.15 _ From Musical Comedy
3.30 Light Classics
4.45 | Saturday ‘Proms’
5.45 The Allen Roth Orchestra6. 0 Dance Musica0 Popular Parade7.30 Hill-Billy Round-Up
7.45 "Grin and Share It"8.15 The Waltz Festival Orch-
estra, .with Willard Young(tenor)
8.30 "Strange Destiny"9..0 Classical Musio
Serge Koussevitzky and the
Boston Symphony Orchestra
Brandenburg Concerto No. 4in G ach
9.17 Lili Kraus (piano), andSimon Goldberg (violin)
Sonata in B Flat, K.V. 378

Mozart
9.38 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the peat Philharmonic Orch-estr
symphony No. 34 in C, K 338

‘Mozart
10. 0 Music from the Ballet
Antal Dorati and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
Cotillon Ballet MusicChabrier
10.16 Arthur. Fiedler and the
Boston Promenade Orchestra
Three Cornered Hat Dances

De Falla
10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILLAY 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9.3 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood10.30 Health in the Home: Drink-
ing and Driving
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers"11.0 "To Have and to Hold"
411.26 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
412. 0 Lunch Musft
2. Op.m. "It’s a Pleasure"
2.30 Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
445 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The
|

"Quiz"
5.30 Music for the Téa Hour
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
640 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Late Sporting7.8 Crosby Time
7.20 With the Australian Cricketers in England: Jack Lamason
gives’a general review .of -thetour
7.30 14th N.Z. Rugby Trial atChristchurch
740 "Funny Business’: A
laugh’s a laugh in any language
8. 0 Memories of 1937
8.30 Musical Comedy Theatrer"Duchess of Danzig"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms10.20 District Sports Summary
10.80 Close down

Saturday. September IlSports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0, |
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m

| Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m

6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. O 1ZB Happiness Club9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
Variety Programme °

Dick Haymes
Piano Rhythm
Marek Weber
Sports Postponements
Music
p.m. Sports Postponements
rdening Session
Afternoon melodies
Sports Summary everyIf hour
Priority Parade
Musical Variety
Tango Time
Reserved
From Stage and ScreenWaltz Melodies
The Rhythm Kings
Sports Summary
ilestone Club
Sunbeam Session (Thea)
Junior Jury. (Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Walter the Boy Wonder
Sports Results (Bill Mere-
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Please Play for MeWinston McCarthy reports

on All Black Rugby Trial atChristchurch
7.35 British Music and Artists
A. J. Alan Stories: Thesi
The Challenge of the Cities
What’s New in Records

45 A Gentleman RiderWhispers in Tahiti
Music for the Saturday

Stay-at-Homes
QO Music That Will Live
.30 Juke Box Serenade
45 Face in the Night
. O Let’s Have a Party
Q Close down
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27B WELLINGTON$80 ke. 304 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.30 Piano Medleys
9. 0 Hawaiian Gems
9.45 Songs We Love10. 0 Gardening: Session
(Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 From Opera and Operetta
10.45 Flotsam and Jetsam
11.15 The Organ, the Dance
Band, and Me
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Tunes for the Lunch Hour
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2.0 Sports Summaries Every
Hal?-hour
2.15 Music in the Modern Man-
ner
3. 0 Popular Variety4.0 Modern Tempo
4.30 Light Opera Company5..0 In Lighter Vein
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME —

__

6. 0 Star Variety Bill
6.15 The Sea Rover (first seman
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows
6.45 Sports Session (Geo. Ed-
wards) ex]4 © Please Play for Me
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on N.Z. Rugby Trials
British Music and Artists
Don John
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records
Masters of Song

0 Whispers in Tahiti 4

5 The Latest Recordings
. O Music That Will Live46 Feature Band: Larry Clin-
on
0
0

eres"

Table for Two
Close down"~~
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6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
gale5 Sports session
9. 0 Morning Matinee
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Charlie Spivak and his Or
chestra
10.45 Saturday Serenade: Heddle
Nash and Gladys Swarthout11. 0 Striking a New Note
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
(Gavin Henderson)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in
the Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations2 Screen Snapshots
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf hour
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys2.45 Keep the Tempo Bright3.15 The Ghost Corps4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s session: ‘Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The Miller,-his Son, and their Donkey
oat) Let’s Get Together (Happii
7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 © Winston McCarthy reviews
the Rugby Footbal! Trial Match:
S.l. Probables versus Possibles
7.33 British Music and Artists
7.48 Sinister Man8.3 Challenge of the Cities8.33 What’s New in Records?
8 Saturday Night Showcase
0 Doctor Mac
8 Light Variety
QO Favourites in Song10.15 Carroll Gibbons and his
String Ensemble10.30 Ella Fitzgerald arid ChickWebb 4

10.45 On the Sentimental Side
11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle12. 0 Close down
—

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right7.2 Bréak/fast Parade
8. 0 Bright and Early:8.15 Sports News9.0 The Boston Promenade Or-chestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 These Are Popular Tunes10.30 Lightning Finjers: EthelSmith
10.45 Hello Ray Kinney
11. 0 Movies and Music
11.15 Freddy Martin’s Pressings
11.30 Sports Cancellations
Something for All
1. Op.m. Of Interest ta Men
1.15 Borrah Minevitch and his
Harmonica Rascals
1.30 Theatre Echoes
2. 0 Sports Summary EveryHalf-hour
2.15 Musical .All-sorts
2.45 Round the Camp Fire3.0 Marimba Time
3.15 You'll Laugh at These
3.45 A Lew White Presentation4.0 Hits Not Forgotten
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Gipsy Melodies
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5:45 Eric Coates Melodies
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Fairytales; The Ugly
Duckling
6.30 Memories of Hawaii
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on the Rugby Trials
7.35 Music of the British Isles8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records:
Bringing You the Latest

poe
/ age
J. Alan Stories: The

9. 0 Doctor Mac.
9.15 Songs from the Shows
9.45 The Girls Take the Air10. O* The Mystery Club: The
Broken Mirror
10.30 and 11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
ae

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports News9.0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 In Holiday Mood
10. 0 Harry Roy’s Stage Show
10.15 Bing’s Latest Recordings
10.30 Albert Fisher’s Octet
11. 0 Variety Parade
11.15 The Merry Macs
41:30 Sports Cancellation Servicr
11.35 Adelaide Hall Successes
11.45 Hawaiian Happiness
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Gardening session
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour .

: pa Records in Retrospect2.30 Ballad Time
2.45 Piano Playtime3. 0 On ‘the Sentimental Side
3.30 Rhythm and Romance
4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany4.30 Sports Summary
(4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5. 0 Reserved ‘5.15 Hits of the Day
5.30 Long, Long, Ago: Why the

Laughs
5.45 Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music from the Movies
6.15 Frances Langford
6.30 Armchair Favourites6.45 Sports: Results by. Fred
Murphy7;.0 Your Music and Mine
7.15 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 Winston McCarthy reportson N.Z. Rugby Trials7.35 Geoff Brooke (light vocal)
7.45 Waltz Time8. 0 Challenge of the Citiee
8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Stars of the Stage
9.32 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down aie

Commercial Station listenerswill hear the respective merits
of the four m&in centres stacked
"against each other once again
in a further round of "Chal-
lenge of the Cities’ at eight
o'clock to-night.

Trade names appearing in €ome
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
ke,

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 7
1.30 p.m. Tales That Are Told. "The Gold Bug." J. Taylor.
1.45-2.0 New Zealand in-the Making-The Young Emigrants.
"The New Land." C. R. Straubel.
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8

1.30p.m. Rhythm for Juniors. Jean Hay, Christchurch.
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. "The Dream That Was." R.
Wheeler.

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 9
1.30 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class. T. J. Young, Well-

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 10
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation: Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
1.45-2.0 Literature Series for Standards 3 and 4. "Do You Know
These Russian Folk Tales?"


